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62197

339207400
339207300

100103753
100102341

50 Blatt
50 Blatt

grün
rosa

210 x 297 mm
210 x 297 mm

 
 

seyès
  

339207100
339207200

100101042
100102198

50 Blatt
50 Blatt

blau
gelb

210 x 297 mm
210 x 297 mm

 
 

seyès
  

Ringbucheinlagen

Bestell-
Nummer

Hersteller-
Nummer

VEFarbeRandLineaturAusführungProdukt

Ringbucheinlagen, rosaRingbucheinlagen, grünRingbucheinlagen, gelbRingbucheinlagen, blau

Ringbucheinlagen
• 80 g/qm


